
Troy Logan - TroyLo Sounds LLC 
Production Sound Rate Card 

(561)886-7643 l troylosounds@gmail.com

troylosounds.com


Based in Sarasota, FL. Vehicle, License & US Passport

Available to work locally, or travel domestically, and abroad.


Non-Union Labor / Service Rates: 
Sound Mixer (Day Rate)……….$550/10 
Hours

Overtime After 10 Hours………1.5x/Hourly

Overtime After 12 Hours………2x/Hourly


Other Fees: 
Travel Day……………………..Day Rate

Mileage………………………IRS Mileage

Per Diem……………………..GSA Rates

Expendables (5+ days only)………Billed as 
Used


INDEPENDENT FILMS & LONG TERM 
PROJECTS, PLEASE CONTACT ME 

DIRECTLY 

Also Available For:

Podcasts, Post Production, Music Recording, 
Ambiance and FX Gathering, and Pro Tools 
Operation.

Equipment

Basic Sound Package…………………$400/
day

(1x) Portable multi-track TC mixer/recorder

(1x) Microphone/boom pole kit

(2x) Wireless kits (Talent mic or camera feed)


À La Carte Equipment 
Additional Wireless Mic………..$75/Day

Timecode Slate…….$50/Day

Timecode Sync Box…..$50/Day

Comtek Transmitter + 1 Receiver….$50/Day

Additional Comtek Receiver……..$25/Day

Wireless Camera Link (Mono)……..$75/Day

USB Audio Interface (2 I/O)………..$50/Day


Additional Gear Available Upon Request 

Please Contact Me With Additional Questions.

Terms

- Payment: All payments are due within 15 days of invoice date (Net 15) unless explicitly negotiated 

in writing beforehand. Multi-week projects will be invoiced weekly.

- Late Fees: Overdue invoices are subject to a 10% compounded late fee per month.

- Cancellation: 50% fee due if cancelled within 48 hours. 100% if within 24 hours.

- Meal Breaks: 30-minutes is considered “on the clock”, 1-hour is considered “off the clock”.

- Storage: Files will be stored for a minimum of three months, up to a year upon request & fee.

- Copyright: All files recorded by Troy Logan are property & copyright of Troy Logan until all invoices, 

fees, and payments are paid in full. This includes but is not limited to Labor, Equipment fees, L&D, 
expendables, and reimbursements.


- Travel: All travel expenses (visas, carnets, air, hotel, parking, etc.) are to be paid by production.

- Rental: Rental agreement must be signed prior to call for any equipment to be used.

- Insurance: Certificate of Insurance (C.O.I.) with General Liability and Rented Equipment Coverage 

must be issued by production listing Troy Logan as Additional Insured and Loss Payee.

- L&D: Production assumes all responsibility for any lost or damaged items rented during the term of 

the shoot. Production is responsible for paying the insurance deductible.

- Acknowledgement: Delivery & Receipt of this Rate Card indicates Production Company’s 

acceptance of the Rates & Terms listed herein unless otherwise documented in writing between 
Production Company and Troy Logan (TroyLo Sounds LLC).

mailto:troylosounds@gmail.com
http://troylosounds.com


Deal Memo 

Production Company / Client TroyLo Sounds LLC. 

_____________________ __________________ 
Printed Name & Title	 	 	 	 	 	 Printed Name & Title


___________________	 	 	 	 ___________________

Signature	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Signature


___________________	 	 	 	 ____________________

Date	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Date 

Troy Logan, Owner

Production Details 

Production Company / Client Name: _________________________________


Production / Shoot Dates: __________________________________________


Production Title: _____________ Labor / Service Rate: ______________


Labor / Service Rate: _________ Equipment Per Day: _______________


Rented Equipment: _________________________________________________


___________________________________________________________________


____________________________________________________________________


Amendments to Terms (If Any): 

___________________________________________________________________


____________________________________________________________________



